Association of Wheel Ali

Wheel Alignment

Maruti 800 | Omini| Alta| Zen | Santro | Etc.
Tata Sumo| Tavera | Qualis| Indica| Indigo| Etc.
Scorpio| Innova| Etc.

BMW | Mercedes | Jaguar | Etc

Tempo Traveller | Tata 407 | Star Bus | Ete.
Trueks | Bus | Etc.

Rear Wheel Alignment

Vehicle Dimension Report

Steering Adjustment Report

Shims Adjustment Per Side

Camber Bolt Setting Per Side

Rim Straightning

Up To 13" Per Rim 2250,
Above 13" to 15" Per Rim Z300.

¥250.00
¥300.00
¥350.00
¥1000.00
¥500.00
¥1800.00
¥150.00
Z500.00
Z300.00
Z150.00
$100.00

Wheel Balancing

13" To 15" Per Tire
Above 157 Per Tire
Alloy Wheels

Clip Weight Per Gram
Sticker Weight Per Gram

Tyre Flt‘hng I'Puncture
13" To 15" PurTlir

Above 157 Per Tml&
Puncture Df TireaTubed) 5'
Puncture Of Tube LE-'Sa T|re
Nitrogen Fllllng

2 Wheeler Per Tire e

4 Wheeler Per TITE

gners

¥50.00
$100.00
¥100.00
%01.00
¥02.00

250.00
280.00 -
250.00

2100.00 -




